WILLIS LEASE FINANCE CORP COM USDO0.01

WILLIS LEASE FINANCE CORP COM USDO0.01

ISIN: US9706461053

Overview

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
202.95 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

3.10% (6.10)

US9706461053
WLFC

Nasdaq

usb

Transport
Stock

1,232 EUR
S&P 500

201.50 USD (500)
205.00 USD (200)
198.56 USD
205.31 USD
198.50 USD
196.85 USD
202.176339 USD
58,870
11,911,287.28
2,410

WKN: 970646105

200.00

150.00

100.00

50.00

v,

5Y

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/09/27
2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12
2024/07/24

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US9706461053&ID_NOTATION=291879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US9706461053&ID_NOTATION=291879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9c9c2fdb6c78d1f92c8a60c69872853e4509c921da8f6978cbc8421841a71a66&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=db82390512196e912&time=1729458520&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2071719878076cbcdb008a5e383c1d9a0725c3c8f4f99f583e77ba318191f824&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=733742618bd8d2f42&time=1729458520&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bd64f31e54aae9e7ad93c7dc843899566ecef61d10b2ec7148d7ff2756490929&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a7330563e6ef22470&time=1729458520&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=958e3dbb4de9982ddf83fc2d18946d720ef65eaddce48cf0d682cf13ed7aa0bd&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d5e842db0c5577e53&time=1729458520&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0e57b29892a350d5990634811530886321c9b5a8052d118241d237dfc1859e89&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=71582cdf47220453b&time=1729458520&tool=RSC

WILLIS LEASE FINANCE CORP COM USDO0.01

Details

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
202.95 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

3.10% (6.10)

ISIN US9706461053
Symbol WLFC
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,232 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 201.50 USD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 205.00 USD (200)
Open 198.56 USD
High 205.31 USD
Low 198.50 USD
Close (prev. day) 196.85 USD
VWAP 202.176339 USD
Volume (pcs) 58,870
Trading volume 11,911,287.28
Number of trades 2,410
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +304.04% +399.51% +407.25%
Perf +152.72  +162.32 +162.94
(abs.)
Beta 1.04 0.83 0.52
Volatility 53.10 43.79 37.35
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date

El

Tradegate 2024/10/
18

Stuttgart 2024/10/
18

Nasdaq 2024/10/
18

Frankfurt 2024/10/
18

Duesseldorf  2024/10/

Time

22:27

21:31

22:00

09:54

19:30

Price

187.00 EUR

185.08 EUR

202.95 USD

182.00 EUR

185.62 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.03

0.01

11.91

0.00

0.00

191.04 USD (58,905
145.73 USD (33,782
100.65 USD (26,148
69.87 USD (16,078
205.31 USD (2024/10/18
45.32 USD (2024/01/16
205.31 USD (2024/10/18
39.74 USD (2023/10/24
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=291879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=479959324
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=480234674
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268224969
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=480234675
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WILLIS LEASE FINANCE CORP COM USDO0.01

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Wlllls Lease

Po wer to Spare = Worldwide

Contact Details
WILLIS LEASE FINANCE CORP.

Telefon: +1 - (415) 331 - 5281
Fax: +1 (415) 331 - 0607
E-mail: -
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